

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3162/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/03/2008 in CRLA No. 3984/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

MANOJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, exemption
from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is directed to produce the papers relating to the
complaint lodged against him by the school authority.

List it after vacation.

(Pooja Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master