

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3162/2008

MANOJ Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to clarify in writing to the undersigned within a week as to why this matter is listed before this Court today.
Office has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar